Bank Reconciliation

HSBC

Market Place
Epworth

South Yorkshire
DN9 1EU

Account No.
Sort Code

Statement Date:

Date

81386271
40-20-39

30th November 2022

PAYEE

Details Payments Receipts

Last reconciled balance £ 20,070.03

30-Nov-22 R Wallace & Son Cemetery Income £ 300.00
22-Nov-22 SCOTTISH WATER BUS Cemetery Water Rates £ 78.33
21-Nov-22 EQUALS FXP221121-12659742 Transfer to Equals Card £ 100.00

21-Nov-22 Dunn J&KL Returned payment made in error £ 581.68
21-Nov-22 BT GROUP PLC Telephone & Broadband Charges £ 53.71

18-Nov-22 CEMETERY HOUSE Rental Income £ 500.00
15-Nov-22 NEST Month 8 Pension £ 202.27

14-Nov-22 R Wallace & Son Cemetery Income £ 300.00
13-Nov-22 HSBC TOTAL CHARGES TO 220CT2022 £ 8.00
10-Nov-22 EQUALS FXP221110-12599010 Transfer to Equals Card f 100.00
10-Nov-22 Miss K Sigfusson SSE Grant £ 300.00
10-Nov-22 Crowle Lights Committee C&E large Grant f 1,000.00
10-Nov-22 Crowle Boxing Club C&E Large Grant £ 1,000.00
10-Nov-22 KIRSTY DUNN Foodbank £ 27.78
10-Nov-22 P HINDS Grasscutting £ 710.00
10-Nov-22 J B CHAFOR Supplies £ 83.90
10-Nov-22 REGENERATION PROJECT Window Cleaning £ 30.00
10-Nov-22 JB RURAL SERVICES JB1609 Grasscutting £ 2,604.00
10-Nov-22 EMMA VON SEMBACH 2062 Quickbooks £ 15.20
10-Nov-22 KIRSTY DUNN Paid in Error £ 581.68
08-Nov-22 NORTH LINCOLNSHIREQQ1892 Rent £ 250.00

01-Nov-22 Meadow Cottage Rental Income £ 450.00
01-Nov-22 HMRC Month 8 PAYE & NI Cont £ 602.46
01-Nov-22 Net Wages Month 8 £ 3,278.03
01-Nov-22 BG BUSINESS Chapels Electricity Charges £ 17.47
01-Nov-22 TESCO MOBILE Mobile Contracts x 3 £ 32.97
01-Nov-22 NORTH LINCS COUNCI Waste Disposal £ 57.20

£ 11,133.00 £ 22,201.71

Closing Balance: £ 11,068.71



01/12/2022, 11:44

Recent transactions

HSBC €X» UK

40-20-39 81386271

Business C/A - Crowle T Cou

Balance details

Gepr b,816.60

Recent transact...

All transactions for the last

Advanced search

Date

30 Nov 2022

30 Nov 2022

22 Nov 2022

21 Nov 2022

21 Nov 2022

21 Nov 2022

18 Nov 2022

15 Nov 2022

14 Nov 2022

Type @)

BP

DD

BP

BP

DD

DD

BP

3 . 6

1 months | months

Next working d...

Crowle and Ealand Town Council

12

months

|

S IS ST

Statements

& Print

01 Nov 2022 to 30 Nov
2022

. Download | v | ®

Items posted may still be reversed, returned, or recalled.

Description

Balance carried forward

R Wallace &

SCOTTISH WATER BUS

EQUALS
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'
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BT GROUP PLC

!

CEMETERY HOUSE

NEST

R Wallace &

Paid out
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100.00

53.71

202.27

https://online-banking.business.hsbc.co.uk/portalserver/hsbe/balance-details ?tab=Statements

Paid in Balance
11,068.71

300.00 11,068.71
10,768.71

10,847.04

581.68 10,947.04
10,365.36
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300.00 10,121.34
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TOTAL CHARGES
TO 220CT2022

EQUALS
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SSE !rant

Crowle Lights
C&E Large Grant

Crowle Boxing Club
CRETC Grant

Foodbank

P HINDS
CROWLETC

J B CHAFOR
CE MAINTENANCE

REGENERATION PROJE
Window Cleaning

JB RURAL SERVICES
JB1609

EMMA VON SEMBACH
2062

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE
QQ1892

Burning Drea
meadow cottage

HMRC PAYE/NIC CUMB
475/P\V000090072307
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15.20

081.68

250.00

602.46

203.36

113.42

https://online-banking business.hsbc.co.uk/portalserver/hsbe/balance-details tah=Statements

Paid in

450.00

Balance
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BG BUSINESS

TESCO MOBILE

NORTH LINCS COUNCI

Balance brought forward

Recent transactions

Paid out

401.25

500.00

870.00

1,190.00

17.47

32.97

57.20

Paid in

Balance

17,001.14

17,402.39

17,902.39

18,772.39

19,962.39

19,979.86

20,012.83

20,070.03

Back to top 1

<

>

© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions,
information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from

any third party websites or pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and canditions governing it. Please read
these terms and conditions before using the website.
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